Takachiho America, Inc.
Model Magnets Diameter Descriptions
TA-15M2 Rc1/2 (15A)
TA-20M2 Rc3/4 (20A)
TA-25M2 Rc1 (25A)
TA-32M2 Rc1-1/4 (32A)
TA-40M4 Rc1-1/2 (40A)
TA-50M4 Rc2 (50A)
TA-15M4 Rc1/2 (15A)
TA-20M4 Rc3/4 (20A)
TA-25M4 Rc1 (25A)
TA-32M4 Rc1-1/4 (32A)
TA-40M8 Rc1-1/2 (40A)
TA-50M8 Rc2 (50A)
TA-15M6 Rc1/2 (15A)
TA-20M6 Rc3/4 (20A)
TA-25M6 Rc1 (25A)
TA-32M6 Rc1-1/4 (32A)
TA-40M12 Rc1-1/2 (40A)
TA-50M12 Rc2 (50A)
TA-65M12 Flange 65A
TA-80M12 Flange 80A
TA-100M16 16pc Flange 100A
TA-125M20 20oc Flange 125A
IWV-15M12 Rc1/2 (15A)
IWV-20M12 Rc3/4 (20A)
IW6 series R3/8xRc1/8-3/8
IW8 series R3/8xRc1/8-3/8